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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

BIO-DATA

(For Retd Mil Pers Only)

Name and Rank

Ex-Personal Number
Corps/Reqt :

Place and Date of Birth
Father’s Name
Present residential Addres

with Telephone No.

Permanent Address in full with
Telephone No.

Date of Commission/enrolment
Name of units served with duration
in the entire service life.

Name of the last unit served

Date of Retirement/Release/Dismissal/
Discharge

Reasons of Retirement/Release/
Dismissal/Discharge

Present Political affiliation

Whether member of any political
party/organization

If so, state name of the party/organisation
with address and Tel No.

Religion and Cast

Name of the firm with Address and
Tel: No

Name of the post presently holding

Name of the presently involved
(If any organisation)
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20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

If partnership, state name of pertners
with their antecedents, and political
affiliations, Address and Tel.No.etc.
Name of the Bankers

Whether member of any Club/Cultural/
Social/Diterary Organisation

a. Name of the Organisation
b. Aim of the org

C. Membership number in any
d. Date of joining

Relations serving in the Defence
Forces (Name, Present Rank,

Appointment and ralationship etc)

Whether tried of summarily disposed
or charge sheeted in Defence/Civil

Court

a. Offence Committed

b. Date and place of offence
Committed

C. If found guilty, punishment
Awarded

If any other occupation state name

of post and organization with Tel. No.
If your firm enlisted in Defence :
forces

a. State branches where enlisted

b. Whether cleared by DGFI or not
C. If cleared, state letter No. with date

National ID Card No

Signature of the individaul with date
Name in full :
Name of post :

Date :
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